
Nela z Boniki 4/11/2017

Nela z Boniki

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135800
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/135800


SKJCH French Connection du Domaine du
Président 1/31/2010

BALTCH FRCH LVCH NUCH INTCH MNCH
SECH Inya Dreams Eye Candy 1/4/2007

INTCH SECH Lionheart Krouching Tiger
2/10/2001

NORDCH INTCH(FCI) Beddi's Jabber Jack
S37791/96 8/25/1996

DKCH NORDCH INTCH(FCI) Lionheart Kan-Kan
S50619/96 9/18/1996

Beddi's Blue Blaze 4/23/2003

NORDCH INTCH(FCI) Beddi's Jabber Jack
S37791/96 8/25/1996

Beddi's Bonnie Butler 2/11/2001

YUCH Bisou du Domaine du Président 2/3/2006

FRCH INTCH(FCI) Mister President of Roxy's
Pride 2/3/2004

Marijo's White Knight 1/27/1996

NLCH Special Edition Dancing Dragon NHSB
2396808 12/11/2001

Vekktra du Domaine Du President 002660
10/15/2004

DCH(Club) LVCH LUXCH NUCH VDHCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH The Natural N'Co 9/18/2002

FRCH AMCH Black Laced Teddy N'co.
TP26440401 10/12/2001

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91740
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91740
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/81139
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38333
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29928
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38263
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29898
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29928
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/29906
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68583
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59850
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59850
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39303
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55264
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55795
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46528
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58903


ROMCH Lucky Girl z Jasne hvezdy 5/19/2015

SKCH SKJCH MNCH SPARKY Sidabrine Tuopa
4/28/2013

LVJCH LTJCH BLRJCH EEJCH BALTJCH Tai
Bent Amazing Jack Sparrow LSVK CCD 0215/10

11/21/2009

DKCH DKKLCH SECH Twice as Nice Midnight
Special DK09421/2008 10/11/2007

Kranar Rose in Black 5/17/2008

PLISKA Sidabrine tuopa 5/19/2011

LVJCH BALTCH DKCH LVCH LTCH NUCH
NORDCH ESCH LTJCH SECH Krasotka Star First

Fortune 6/15/2010

Olegro Katrin Lady Good Luck 5/23/2008

SKCH SRBCH Sharol Shi Shri Lanka RKF
1/20/2012

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Sky Miracle Look-Hit
Sharol Shi RKF 12/4/2010

RUSCH RUSJCH Rus Crimson Empaer Show Me
Angel Look 9/16/2009

Di'Or Gran Show Vanessa Mae 8/31/2006

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Sharol Shi Takesha RKF
2386559 12/1/2007

RUSCH RUSJCH INTCH(FCI) Out Of Control von
Shinbashi RKF 1802524 11/27/2004

RUSCH RUSJCH Manzana Di Oro Union Star
RKF 1925924 12/8/2005

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/128111
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/116045
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90502
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/90502
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74029
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74029
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/78639
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/102705
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94002
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94002
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/77775
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107496
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99179
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99179
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88392
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88392
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/88754
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93883
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68423
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/68423
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/93889

